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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1884-85.
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CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued,
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VOTE No. 'AO—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Sub-Offices, Auckland—eont inued.

Herd's Point—
Cadet

Kihikihi—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Manukau Heads—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Mercer—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Mongonui—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Newton—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger ...

Newmarket—
Telegraphist (also Railway £45)
Messenger

Ngaroto—
Postmaster (also Railway £105)

Ngaruawahia—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger

Ohaeawai—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Ohaupo—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Onehunga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Cadet
Messenger
Letter Carrier

Otahuhu—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Pahi—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Papakura—■
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Papatoitoi—
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Penrose—
Postmaster (also Railway £148)
Telegraphist (also Railway £47)

Pokeno—
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Pukokohe—
Postmaster (also Railway £25, and Insurance Agent)

Russell—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Telegraphist and Clerk
Messenger

Taupiri—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Te Awamutu—
Postmaster (also Registrar Births &c, and Insurance

Agent)
Te Kopuru—■

Postimtster (also Registrar of Births etc., and
Insurance.. Agent)

Messenger
Tuakatf1-

Postmaster (also Railway £125)

100

185
150

177

107

217
36

60
86

20

232
40

158

101

204
60
36
41

53 153

54 166

55 10

50 10

57
58

7
13

59 30
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234
110
38

64 20

05
205

66
87

140
36

88 11
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